Pos.
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13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

No. Name
130 Jack Scott
109 Lucas Parker
132 Spencer Shaw
36 Joe Dale
163 Caleb Winfield
21 Mark Burley
19 Nathanael Booker
198 Peter Davies
197 Jason Brunnock
5 Lee Ashwood
174 Matthew Basnett
141 James Stubbs
190 Matt Owens
103 Philip Morris
206 Joseph Twigg
124 lan Ridgeway
173 Rory Harris
184 Craig Jeffery
44 Tom Fellbaum
13 Andy Beavers
187 Tony Parker
104 Lewis Moses
73 Alastair Hubbard
185 Matt Nichols
142 Paul Swindles
87 Thomas Lewis
166 Simon Davies
79 Alex Jones
169 Joseph Pickard
193 Oscar Trevena
127 Christopher Rushworth
64 Nick Hammond
98 James Mcmurtry
65 Ben Hartley
93 Rob Maxwell
181 Darren Fishwick
131 Faye Sharpley
167 Richard Snowden
31 Mark Condon
42 Mark Elwis
172 Imogen Jones
175 Nick Jones
107 Francis Oakes
135 Paul Skuse
6 Daniel Bailey
182 Keith Mercer
221 Nick Jackson
183 Steven Renny
186 Malcolm Fowler
153 Dominic Ward
176 Samantha Willis
80 Lucas Jones
11 Thomas Barrie
118 Daniel Pritchard
138 Toby Staines
48 Daniel Gill
114 Mauro Persic
75 Nigel Jeff
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Club
Inov8
Stockport Harriers

victoria park harriers
Pennine Fell Runners
Macclesfield Harriers
Macclesfield Harriers
Dark Peak Fell Runners
Buxton AC

Disley Runners
Staffordshire Moorlands
Pennine Fell Runners
Chorlton Runners
Clowne Road Runners

Lancaster and Morecambe AC

Congleton Harriers
Macclesfield Harriers
Basingstoke
Darlington Harriers
Deeside Runners
Matlock Athletic Club
Pennine Fell Runners

Mow Cop Runners
Ashbourne Running Club
Macclesfield Harriers
Macclesfield Harriers
Buxton AC

Framlingham Flyers
Ashbourne Running Club
Glossopdale Harriers
Macclesfield Harriers
Chorley

Macclesfield Harriers
Totley AC

Pennine Fell Runners
Matlock Athletic Club
Pennine Fell Runners
Buxton AC

Macclesfield Harriers
Glossopdale Harriers
Manchester YMCA Harriers
Manchester YMCA Harriers
Manchester YMCA Harriers
Altrincham

Macclesfield Harriers
Alsager Runners

Buxton AC

Goyt Valley Striders

Chorlton Runners
Royston Runners
Macclesfield Harriers
Victoria Park Harriers

Category W Pos. M Masters Pos. W Masters Pos.

M
M
M
M40

M50

M55

M40

M50

M50

M50

M55

M45

M45

M40

M50
M55

W40
M45

=< L

M40
M40
M55

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24
25
26

Catpos. Time

11:36:41
2 1:39:46
3 1:39:47
11:48:30
4 1:48:53
5 1:49:47
6 1:50:10
2 1:51:08
7 1:51:32
1 1:52:33
8 1:52:50
9 1:53:02
3 1:54:00
10 1:54:20
11 1:55:06
12 1:55:09
4 1:55:16
2 1:56:12
13 1:56:31
5 1:57:30
14 1:58:35
15 1:59:00
1 1:59:16
16 2:01:07
3 2:01:58
17 2:02:13
18 2:02:45
6 2:02:50
19 2:03:36
20 2:05:17
21 2:05:33
1 2:06:11
2 2:06:45
7 2:07:13
2 2:07:16
3 2:08:07
1 2:08:32
4 2:08:35
22 2:08:40
3 2:08:50
2 2:09:08
4 2:09:36
23 2:09:47
5 2:09:59
24 2:10:03
8 2:11:42
25 2:12:20
52:12:21
4 2:12:29
26 2:12:50
1 2:13:00
6 2:13:30
27 2:13:37
28 2:13:47
29 2:14:42
9 2:15:20
10 2:15:24
5 2:15:27
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59 140 Matthew Stanyer
60 58 Scott Gregory

61 149 Andrew Twiggs
62 189 David Booth

63 15 Brett Belshaw

64 191 Matt Leech

65 180 Steven Corney

66 96 Daisy Mcclements
67 177 Steve Hunter

68 45 Joseph Fennell

69 61 John Haddon

70 217 Alistair Fitzgerald
71 102 Keith Morgan

72 24 Mark Bush

73 170 Paul Addison

74 43 Phil Facey

75 40 Pascal Den Hartog
76 196 Andrew Mainwaring
77 195 Bruce Humphrey
78 126 Timothy Ruck

79 192 Madeleine Dickson
80 168 Peter Mills

81 115 Geoff Pettengell
82 86 Caroline Leigh

83 108 Kathleen O'Donnell
84 100 John Moore

85 161 Tania Wilson

86 123 Michael Richardson
87 154 Ivan Whigham

88 157 David Whitfield
89 164 Matt Yardley

90 60 Mark Grist

91 47 Ryan Fulford

92 2 Helen Allison

93 71 Crazy Horse

94 30 Neil Colquhoun
95 199 Harvey Meredith
96 23 Malcolm Busfield
97 110 Craig Partridge
98 171 Jason Harris

99 14 Jo Bednall
100 49 Sam Gilmore
101 12 Christopher Barry
102 34 Clare Cummings
103 128 Emily Sanders
104 25 Luke Cafferty
105 81 Ruth Keeley
106 20 Amanda Bradbury
107 17 Matt Biglin
108 105 David Nimmo
109 137 Simon Sparkes
110 29 Steve Collyer
111 194 David Brock
112 85 Rachel Lee
113 159 Steve Wickham
114 238 Thomas Bennett
115 223 Camerol Carmichel
116 68 Brian Holland
117 162 Bill Winder
118 8 Poppy Ballantine
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Mow Cop Runners
Mow Cop Runners

Macclesfield Harriers

li

Macclesfield Harriers
Ashbourne Running Club
stubbington green runners

Goyt Valley Striders
Ashbourne Running Club
Dark Peak Fell Runners
Dark Peak Fell Runners
Manchester YMCA Harriers
Rotterdam Atletiek

Chorlton Runners
Pennine Fell Runners
Chorlton Runners

Long Eaton Running Club
Mow Cop Runners
Pennine Fell Runners
Macclesfield Harriers
Goyt Valley Striders
Buxton AC

Goyt Valley Striders
Macclesfield Harriers
Macclesfield Harriers

Mercia Fellrunners
Pennine Fell Runners
stubbington green runners
Goyt Valley Striders
Pennine Fell Runners
Ashbourne Running Club
Altrincham

Ashbourne Running Club
Buxton AC

Manchester YMCA Harriers

Chorlton Runners
Ashbourne Running Club
Goyt Valley Striders
Belper Harriers
Wilmslow RC

Goyt Valley Striders
South Cheshire Harriers

Chester Triathlon Club

Orion Harriers

Erewash Valley Running Club
Erewash Valley Running Club

Goyt Valley Striders
Ackworth Road Runners
Keighley and Craven AC

M40
M50

M40
M45
M50

M60

M40
M45
M55
M45
M60
M45

M45
M45
M40

M60

W40
M55
W55
M40
M60
M50
M50
M45
M45
W45
M55

M50
M50
M50
W55

=X

W55

W45
M60
M40
M45
M50
M60
W40
M65
M45

M65
M45

10

11

12

13
14

15

16

27
28

29
30
31

32

33
34
35
36
37
38

39
40
41

42

43

44
45
46
47
48
49

50

51
52
53

54
55
56
57
58

59
60

61
62

11 2:16:42
6 2:16:43
30 2:16:48
12 2:17:02
7 2:17:13
7 2:17:18
31 2:17:39
32:18:14
12:18:21
32 2:18:45
13 2:18:59
8 2:19:24
6 2:20:16
9 2:21:31
2 2:21:55
10 2:21:58
33 2:22:05
11 2:22:22
12 2:22:52
14 2:23:22
4 2:23:57
34 2:24:18
3 2:25:04
5 2:25:58
2 2:26:11
7 2:26:30
12:27:09
15 2:27:42
4 2:27:46
8 2:27:52
9 2:28:30
13 2:29:00
14 2:29:19
1 2:29:20
8 2:29:30
35 2:29:46
36 2:31:42
10 2:32:37
11 2:33:06
12 2:33:15
2 2:34:20
37 2:34:22
38 2:34:50
6 2:35:05
3 2:35:07
39 2:35:57
7 2:36:22
2 2:37:40
5 2:37:42
16 2:38:34
15 2:38:38
13 2:38:51
6 2:38:55
3 2:41:10
1 2:41:15
16 2:42:09
40 2:43:07
2 2:44:03
17 2:44:04
8 2:44:06
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119 9 Richard Ballantine
120 178 Max Howard
121 160 Carla Willars

122 227 Georgia Roberts
123 139 Nathaniel Stanton
124 101 Chris More

125 94 Andrew Mayes
126 116 Mark Platts

127 84 David Larkin

128 95 Bernard Mccarron
129 62 Andy Haigh

130 18 Murray Bishop
131 249 Paul Neal

132 4 Lisa Ashwood
133 70 Keith Holmes
134 63 Nick Ham

135 158 Roy Whittle

136 22 Caroline Burrell
137 146 Anna Tsyren

138 39 John Davies

139 78 Mary Jones

140 200 Emma Fitzgerald
141 26 Julia Carter

142 117 James Poulter
143 35 Ben Currington
144 152 David Walker
145 106 Tim Nixon

146 50 Rebecca Glen
147 226 Elizabeth Rowe
148 27 Andrew Chaplin
149 52 Stephanie Goodchild
150 7 Katie Baker

151 89 Karen Lyons

152 54 Jocelyn Granger
153 51 Beverley Golden
154 37 Wes Dale

155 66 Amy Hassett

156 33 George Critchley
157 119 Chris Randall
158 121 Cath Ray

159 82 Ita Kelly

160 10 Helen Barclay
161 90 Conor Maguinness
162 188 Andy Skelhorn
163 229 lan Ankers

164 83 Jane Langham
165 67 Jordan Hindmoor
166 143 Chris Tetley

167 55 Helen Gray

168 112 Andy Peet

169 16 Ruth Berge

170 59 Corinne Grimes
171 41 Claire Elsworth
172 3 Peter Ambrose
173 92 Paul Markall

174 57 Tracy Gregory
175 136 Janet Smith
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Keighley and Craven AC

Sutton Bonington Running Club
Disley Runners

Manchester YMCA Harriers
Bollington Harriers

Staffordshire Moorlands
Macclesfield Harriers
Macclesfield Harriers
Macclesfield Harriers
Dark Peak Fell Runners
Hyde Running Community
Disley Runners

Dark Peak Fell Runners
Glossopdale Harriers
Goyt Valley Striders
Wirksworth

Macclesfield Harriers
Buxton AC

Goyt Valley Striders
Matlock Athletic Club
Goyt Valley Striders
Louise Michel Sports Club

Youlgrave Harriers

Goyt Valley Striders

Hillsborough and Rivelin Running Club
Bollington Harriers

Manchester YMCA Harriers
Manchester YMCA Harriers

Orion Harriers

Staffordshire Moorlands

Buxton AC

Chorlton Runners
Holcombe Harriers

Goyt Valley Striders
Bollington Big Bacon Baps
Goyt Valley Striders
Bollington Big Bacon Baps

Macclesfield Harriers
Staffordshire Moorlands
Smiley Paces

Goyt Valley Striders
Goyt Valley Striders
Macclesfield Harriers

Bollington Harriers
Goyt Valley Striders
Goyt Valley Striders
Buxton AC
Buxton AC
Goyt Valley Striders

M55
M60

===

M45
M45
M45
M45
M55
M55
M55
M55
W50
M65
M55
M45
W45

M55
W50

W45

M40
M55
M60
W45
W45
M55
W55

W50
W60
W45
M50

M65
M45
W45
W60
W45

M60
M70
W55

M65
W55
M55
W40

W45
M60
M55
W55
W65

17
18

19

20
21

22
23
24

25
26

27
28
29
30
31

32

33

34
35

36

37

38
39
40

41
42

63
64

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

73

74
75

76

77

78
79

80

81

82
83

84

85

86

87

88
89

10

11

12

13
14

15

16

17
18

19
20
21

22

23

24

25

26
27

9 2:44:13
7 2:44:38
9 2:45:08
10 2:45:47
41 2:47:37
18 2:48:46
19 2:48:58
20 2:49:02
21 2:49:05
10 2:49:07
11 2:49:57
12 2:50:32
13 2:50:41
1 2:50:54
3 2:50:57
14 2:51:12
22 2:52:33
3 2:53:23
11 2:54:22
15 2:54:28
2 2:54:58
12 2:54:59
4 2:55:16
42 2:56:17
17 2:56:31
16 2:57:20
8 2:57:20
5 2:57:54
6 2:58:15
17 2:59:58
4 3:00:44
13 3:00:44
3 3:01:36
1 3:01:44
7 3:01:53
14 3:03:38
14 3:03:38
4 3:03:57
23 3:04:15
8 3:04:18
2 3:04:24
9 3:04:34
43 3:04:40
9 3:05:59
1 3:06:20
5 3:11:07
44 3:11:07
5 3:26:00
6 3:27:05
18 3:32:05
4 3:32:19
15 3:32:19
10 3:35:16
10 3:35:19
19 3:35:27
7 3:44:18
1 3:46:18

www.cheshireaa.com



1st

2nd

3rd

Name

Jack Scott

Lucas Parker
Spencer Shaw
Name

Joe Dale

Peter Davies
Matt Owens
Name

Lee Ashwood
Craig Jeffery
Paul Swindles
Name

Nick Hammond
Rob Maxwell
Darren Fishwick
Name

Alastair Hubbard
James Mcmurtry
Mark Elwis
Name

Steve Hunter
Paul Addison
Geoff Pettengell
Name

Steve Wickham
Brian Holland
Keith Holmes
Name

lan Ankers
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Club
Inov8
Stockport Harriers

Club

victoria park harriers
Dark Peak Fell Runners
Chorlton Runners
Club

Disley Runners

Pennine Fell Runners
Club

Framlingham Flyers
Macclesfield Harriers
Chorley

Club

Deeside Runners
Ashbourne Running Club
Matlock Athletic Club
Club

Dark Peak Fell Runners

Mow Cop Runners

Club

Erewash Valley Running Club
Goyt Valley Striders

Dark Peak Fell Runners

Club

Staffordshire Moorlands

Time

1:36:41
1:39:46
1:39:47
Time

1:48:30
1:51:08
1:54:00
Time

1:52:33
1:56:12
2:01:58
Time

2:06:11
2:07:16
2:08:07
Time

1:59:16
2:06:45
2:08:50
Time

2:18:21
2:21:55
2:25:04
Time

2:41:15
2:44:03
2:50:57
Time

3:06:20

Women Name

1st Faye Sharpley

2nd Imogen Jones

3rd Samantha Willis (W40)
W40  Name

1st Samantha Willis
2nd Kathleen O'Donnell
3rd Rachel Lee

w4s Name

1st Helen Allison

2nd Amanda Bradbury
3rd Caroline Burrell
W50  Name

1st Lisa Ashwood

2nd Mary Jones

3rd Karen Lyons

W55  Name

1st Tania Wilson

2nd Jo Bednall
3rd Emily Sanders

W60  Name

1st Jocelyn Granger
2nd Ita Kelly

3rd -

W65  Name

1st Janet Smith
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Team Awards

Club

Macclesfield Harriers
33 points

(6,7,20)

Pennine Fell Runners
42 points

(5,12,25)

Buxton AC

82 points

(9,31,42)

Athletes

21.Mark Burley
19.Nathanael Booker
13.Andy Beavers

163.Caleb Winfield
141.James Stubbs

142.Paul Swindles
197.Jason Brunnock
127.Christopher Rushworth
175.Nick Jones

Club

Macclesfield Harriers
Pennine Fell Runners
Buxton AC

Club

Buxton AC

Macclesfield Harriers
Erewash Valley Running Club
Club

Pennine Fell Runners
Wilmslow RC
Wirksworth

Club

Disley Runners

Goyt Valley Striders
Orion Harriers

Club

Buxton AC

Buxton AC

Ashbourne Running Club
Club

Staffordshire Moorlands
Goyt Valley Striders
Club

Goyt Valley Striders

Team Awards

Women Club

1st Pennine Fell Runners
215 points
(41,82,92)

2nd Buxton AC
235 points
(51,85,99)

3rd Macclesfield Harriers
257 points
(37,83,137)

Athletes
172.lmogen Jones
86.Caroline Leigh
2.Helen Allison

176.Samantha Willis
161.Tania Wilson

14.Jo Bednall

131.Faye Sharpley
108.Kathleen O'Donnell
146.Anna Tsyren

Time

2:08:32
2:09:08
2:13:00
Time

2:13:00
2:26:11
2:41:10
Time

2:29:20
2:37:40
2:53:23
Time

2:50:54
2:54:58
3:01:36
Time

2:27:09
2:34:20
2:35:07
Time

3:01:44
3:04:24
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